Classified as Confidential
The Incline  is a stylish , rechargeable in Wardrobe LED strip
light which offers a superb light output. It has a rechargeable
lithium-ion battery and an integrated PIR sensor. The battery
is rechargeable using the integrated USB port.
The Integrated PIR sensor enables the unit to stay lit when
movement is detected. If no movement is detected, the unit
will switch off after 30s. The unit has an on-off switch to save
the battery capacity when the unit is not in use.
The Incline  is sleek , functional light available in Cool White
(6000k) . The fitting  is easy to install a has  end caps cover to
cover the installation screws.
Technical Specification
• Easy to use and install
• Suitable for use in a wardrobe or Kitchen Lighting.
• LED Technology for long life
• Energy Saving ( Good Lumens per watt ratio)
Sensio House, Unit 7, Speedwell Road,  Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire,WF10 5PY
Tel: +44(0)1977 522 020, Fax:+44(0)1977 710 995
Email : info@Sensio.co.uk Web: www.Sensio.co.uk
Benefits
Product overview
Mechanical Specification
Order Codes
New Technical Bulletin No. 045
INCLINE- LED Wardrobe Strip Light
Key Features
• Good efficacy
• Sleek Appearance
• Integrated PIR
• Available in different lengths,
• Rechargeable Batteries
Description Order Code Barcode Carton
(QTY)
350 mm Incline SE20242C0 5060400551408 20
550 mm Incline SE20252C0 5060400551415 20
850 mm Incline SE20272C0 5060400551439 20
Accessories
Description Order Code Barcode Carton
(QTY)
Pluggable USB
Charger with 5m
Cable
SE2007000 5060400550807 20